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Anlage
Birkmannsweg 16, 41169 Modnchengladbach-Hardt
G 02161/8494550 info@tc-hardt.de

Sportwart/in
Schirmann, Torsten
T 015123836579 sportwart@tc-hardt.de

Jugendwart/in
Schréer, Lukas
T 0157 82588599 lukas.schroeerl@rwth-aachen.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Schirmann, Torsten
T 015123836579 sportwart@tc-hardt.de
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Herren 1 | Kreisliga
MF: Niclas Klumpen

m 0172 3085841; niclas-klumpen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Breuer, Marcus
Fuchs, Kaspar
Kilb, Leon
Klammer, Bastian
Birth, Marc André
Kranich, Andreas
Nohles, Stefan
Schroer, Lukas
Bialy, Kai

Rtten, Boris

van Ool, Daniel
Albertz, Jan
Evers, Henrik
Breuer, Thomas
Kurtev, Tervel
Djokovic, Marko
Neuenhaus, Henric
Klumpen, Niclas
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Warden, Neil
Sanders, Sebastian
Grinewald, Felix
Kallen, Sebastian
Schrammen, Moritz
Muller, Tim

Fruhen, Holger
Schirmann, Torsten
Ohlrogge, Oliver
Pluta, Lorenz
Stops, Philipp
Panglisch, Peter
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Neuenhaus, Johannes

ID-Nr.

18002891
19454666
19256135
18908926
18103078
18011540
19570437
19310357
10205602
18254478
19357325
19952035
19961207
18203097
19459346
19571378
19357068
19256379
10671477
17652143
19154427
18997576
18453831
19952026
19076379
17285060
16993334
19312255
19951817
19256377
19763595

LK

LK15,2
LK16,7
LK17,1
LK17,7
LK18,1
LK18,4
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK19,8
LK20,1
LK20,2
LK21,0
LK21,5
LK21,7
LK21,7
LK21,2
LK23,4
LK22,6
LK23,6
LK23,4
LK23,8
LK24,2
LK21,4
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0

DR

Ra.

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Dornieden, Felix
Méaurer, Tobias
Bruners, Julius
Follmann, Max
Siebenhaar, Finn
Schmidt, Justus
Wollny, Martin
Lemm, Julian
Vollenbroich, Jan
Boeker, Justus

ID-Nr

19853331
19554805
10841841
11000286
10841842
19965313
18354971
18892960
10051040
19952034

LK

LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,8
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